Elenco sovvenzioni e contributi ex art. 1 co 125-127 L. 124/2017

Anno 2020

Contributi per attivita didattiche

Ente Data

IC BARDOLINO BARDOLINO/VR 12/01/2020
IC VALRENDENA PINZOLO/TN 15/01/2020
ITE BOLZANO BOLZANO 17/01/2020
ISS AVOLTA CASTELS. GIOVANNI/PC 22/01/2020
ICRIVA 2 RIVA DEL GARDA/TN 23/01/2020
ITET PILATI CLES/TN 26/01/2020
IC ROVERETO SUD ROVERETO/TN 29/01/2020
ITET FONTANA ROVERETO/TN 29/01/2020
IC MORI/BRENTONICO MORI/TN 01/02/2020
ITC M.POLO VERONA 01/02/2020
IC MEZZOLOMBARDO MEZZOLOMBARDO/TN 05/02/2020
IC MEZZOLOMBARDO MEZZOLOMBARDO/TN 07/02/2020
IC FORNOVO FORNOVO DI TARO/PR 07/02/2020
IC NEGRAR NEGRAR/VR 14/02/2020
ITET FONTANA ROVERETO 19/02/2020
ICS.AMBROGIO V.P. S.AMBROGIO V.P./VR 19/02/2020
ICS.AMBROGIO V.P. S.AMBROGIO V.P./VR 21/02/2020



MUSEO STORICO
ITALIANO

DELLA GUERRA
ONLUS

Importo totale

€330,00
€234,00

£€96,00
€510,00
€216,00
€192,00
€772,00

€72,00

£€96,00
€ 144,00
€216,00
€ 258,00
€710,00
€ 420,00

£72,00
€288,00
£270,00



